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
Vinyl casement windows. 1
Upgrades galore: stone ele-
vation; 3 car gar; hrdwd;
ceramic tiles; open upgraded
staircases; upgraded subfioor:
- & | pot lights; whirlpool; CAC;
e 1 CVAG; etc. No trains,
wL e T hydro towers, planes or

T ssr T
Georgeous 8 ac building lot. Suitable
for an estate home or hobby farm.
Located < 15 min to Hwy #401 at
Guelph Line. 512°frontage. $249.900
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bring up a family. - $479,000

3 o -- 45 N e T gy ,'- e ::: £y . B e 32“.“ Sq -['L Upgraded! = S P : -

o e 2 prof finished bsmt with FP, e

L o wet bar, wine cellar & den.

i ; B Mbdrm with FP & sitting _

8 area. Greenhouse kit with
A ceramic foor & walk-out to .

< " & | patio & hot wb. Hardwood
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i ] firs. French doors. Coving.
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' Family rm with gas FP &
e Wi wet bar. Prof landscaped 958 ft F on Hwy 25! 4000 sq ft legal,
e T front & rear. Sprinkler & non-conforming industrial steel shop &

security systems. $389,900 B Viceroy N of Burnhamthorpe. $1.29M.
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& Walk to schools & plaza.
{ Ideal for all age groups.

f] 3+1 bdrm, (could be 4+1), 2 . =
{ washroom brick/stone/siding :'i;_:.;
backsplit on 60 ft lot. Hard- § s 5 ' & i
4 wood floors, cathedral ceil-

121 ings, rec rm with wood stove
4 & pot lights. New windows,

& central airconditioning Halton Hills: ~95 ac 2 homes (3bdrm &

3in 1996. Hi-efficiency fur-

: i @ nace. Abovel/g pool “as is”.
- Excellent Location Move in condition. $209.000

i R g North of Rockwood:
: | Fabulous 5.25 ac estate with [

4 2116 x 2 sq ft of living space.
Fabulous kitchen with 3/4” B
. i i maple floor. Family rm with
; e FP & w/o. 3 oak stall horse

5 . mmew e - barn (40’ x 24°). 2700 sq

ft shop, heated & aircondi-
tioned with 2 offices & 2pc
B Washroom. All less than 16
£ | yrs old & built to the highest

--------------- 7 standards. Trees, stream &
ponds with fish! $449,900

3 bdrm) S of Georgetown, ~ 10 min to
401. Bank barn, 15 stalls, shed & drive
shed. Excel well. Pond. 10730/2-6th L

Georgetown:120-122 Guelph St: brick
building, 3 homes, zoned C2, General
Commercial. 3 road frontages, perfect
for a drive through business.

Perfect for commuters.

| Near Ballinafad, minutes to v E Corre
____________ . | GO train. Land is partly s £ : :
reforested, has 2 ponds & denkiils "1 30 th S.R.| i E‘E,
> ey ST ey _— e, 1 NASSREAWEYH
L & acres suitable for hay at rear. o @:/ _ g :
T o Home, with large principal ' v Iltﬂﬂ
i Ty e rms, overlooks a heart shaped i
pond. The barn, ~6 yrs old,
has space for 6 stalls, tack  25th S.R.

Miiton: 2 acre building lot Located
in vicinity of the Blue Springs Creek.
Plenty of good water. ~12min to 401 at
Guelph Line. Quiet road. $97,000

rm & wash rack. Wiring
1] & plumbing are roughed in.
¥ Georgetown RR# & tel #.
Mail delivered. $439.000
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Milton: 100 ac. SE corner of 30th SR
& 2nd Line. 15 min N of 401. 4200 ft
frontage. Creek. 1/2 bush. No railway,
hydro towers or traffic. Paved road.

2 treed, 1 acre, adjac
in H. H.; backing onto conservation.
Quick access to Hwy 7 West of Acton.
Excel wells. Paved road. $135,000

Halton Hills:
gar + shop w heat & hydro. W of Acton

in Crewson's Corner. Backs onto con-
servation & has a creek. $259,000.
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